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Mountain View 94043 12/07/15 $60.00 Advertisernent [+ 31B
Verizon Wireless PO Box 25505 Lehigh Valley ~ PA 18002  12/07/15 $300.22 Cell Phones 1953 31B
Target 1717 Olentangy River Rd Cotumbus OH 43212 12/07/15 $47.00 Toy Drive Donation pC 31B
ltunes 1 Infinite Loop Cupertino CA 95014  12/07/15 52.99 Calendar App oC 318
Triumph Communications 1480 Dublin Road Celumbus OH 43215 12/07/15  51,401.25 Campaign Assistant Pay 1950 31B
Triumph Communications 1480 Dublin Road Columbus OH 43215 12/07/15  $1,327.50 Campaign Assistant Pay 1951 318
WOW! Busingss PO Box 4350 Carol Stream (L 60197 13/07/15 $415.90 Internet Service 1952 31B
Golf Club of Dublin 5805 Eiterman Rd Dublin OH 43217 12/08/15 $31.99 Meeting Expense DC 318
Delta Airlines 1020 Delza Bivd Columbus OH 43219 12/05/15 $25.00 Travel [2d 318
Tascano Harvard C2 Brattle St Cambridge MA 02138  12/10/15 $BB.37 Travel Dc 31B
La Guardia Airport 94-00 Ditmars Blvd. New York NY 11371 12/10/15 $10.33 Travel DC 318
Direct TV P.0. Box 6550 Greenwood Villi CO 80155  12/10/15 $148.74 Internet Service 2l 31B
Fifth Third Bank 38 Fountain 5q. Plaza Cincinnati OH 45263  12/10/15 $26.25 Account Maintenance Fee EFT 31B
Policy Works LLC 155 West Main Street, Ste. 170 Columbus OH 43215 12/11/15  5$1,000.00 Campaign Consulting 1954 318
Griffin Communications 1917 Marble Cliff Crossing Ct  Coiumbus OH 43204  12/11/15  $1,000.00 Campaign Consulting 1955 31B
Larry Price 1587 Franklin Park § Columbus OH 43205  12/11/15  $1,000.00 Campaign Consutting 1956 118
NGP Van 1101 15th Street NW, Ste 500 Washington DC 30005 12711715 $3,000.00 Campaign Software 1957 318
Triumph Communications 1480 Dublin Road Columbus OH 43215 121415  $3,547.08 Campaign Assistant Pay 1958 318
Triumph Communications 1480 Dublin Road Columbus CH 43215 121415 $1,770.00 Campaign Assistant Pay 1959 31B
Triumph Communications 1480 Dublin Road Columbus CH 43215 12114015 $3,540.00 Campaign Assistant Pay 1960 318
Strickland for Senate PQ Box 2196 Columbus CH 43216 12/14/15 $250.00 Contribution 1962 31B
Charles Hotol One Bennett 5t Cambridge Ma 02138  12/14/15 $185.32 Travel DC 318
Heritage Go¥f Club 3525 Heritage Club Dr Hilliard OH 43026  12/14/15 $57.58 Meeting Expense DC 318
Russell House Tavern 14 John F. Kennedy 5t Cambridge MA 02138  12/14/15 537.03 Trave! DC 318
Charles Hotel One Bennett St Cambridge MA 02138  12/14/15 $7.49 Travel DC 31B
Huntington Naticnal Bank 41 5. High Street Columbus OH 43215 12/15/15 $3.93 Debit Card Fee DC 31B
Huntington National Bank 41 5. High Street Columbus OH 43215 12/15/15 $2.50 Merchant Fee DC 318
The Crest Gastropub 2855 indiancla Ave Colurmbus OH 43202 12/16f15 $75.43 Meeting Expense DC 318
Jimmy Johns 205 Front St Columbus OH 43215  12/16/15 $32.70 Meeting Expense DC 318
08U Golf Course 3605 Tremont Rd Columbus OH 43220 12/17/15 4$60.00 Meeting Expense DC 318
GCCC Parking Garage 400 N High Street Columbus OH 43215 12/17/15 $9.00 Parking DC 3ie
Meter 2700 impound Lot Rd Columbus CH 43207  12/17/15 $1.00 Parking oc 318
Park Street Cantina 491 Park 5t Columbus OH 43215  12/18/15  51,195.45 Event Food & Beverages 12/16/2015 DC 31E
Coalltion of Black Trade Unionists PO Box 24293 Columbus OH 43224 12/21/15 £220.0C Contribution 1963 318
Triumph Communications 1480 bublin Road Columbus OH 43215 12/23/15 $188.32 Holiday Party 1964 318
Manifesto Tuscan Grato 21E State 5t Columbus OH 43215 12/23/15 $69.05 Meeting Expense pC 318
GoDaddy.com 14455 N Hayden Rd Scottsdale AZ 85260  12/23/15 $59.85 Website Hosting DC 318
Smith & Wollensky 4145 The Strand Columbus OH 43219 12/24/15 $136.8B0 Meeting Expense DC 31B
The Crast Gastropub 2855 Indianola Ave Columbus OH 43202 12f24/15 $€32.41 Meeting Expense D¢ 31B
Laz Parking 40 N Front Street Columbus OH 43215  12/24f15 $7.00 Parking DC 318
Cliento Photography 1314 Polaris Pkwy Columbus CH 43240 12/28/15 $343.20 Photography Services 1965 31B
Triumph Communications 1480 Dublin Road Columbus OH 43215 12/28/15  $3,540.00 Campaign Assistant Pay 1966 318
Triumph Communications 1480 Dublin Road Columbus OH 43215 12/28/15  $1,770.00 Campaign Assistant Pay 1967 318
Triumph Communications 1480 Dublin Road Columbus OH 43215 12/28115  §2,364.72 Campaign Assistant Pay 1968 318
Taco Nazo 2200 E Dublin Granville Rd Columbus OH 43229 12/29/15 $120.00 Event Food & Beverages 4425/2015 1969 31E
CUAD Studios, tLC 9026 Trinity Circle Reynoldsburg  OH 43068  12/29/15 $48.38 Graphic Design 1970 118
CUAD Studios, LLC 9026 Trinity Circle Reynoldsburg  OH 43068  12/29/15 564.05 Graphic Design 1971 118
Kevin L Boyce Committee 1480 Dublin Road Columbus OH 43215 12/28/15  $2,500.00 Contribution 1972 318
Tommy's Diner 914 W Broad St Columbus OH 43222 12/29/15 $32.37 Meeting Expense DC 311B
Matt Ferris 2036 Berkshire Rd Columbus OH 43221 12/30/1i5 $150.00 Meeting Expense 1973 31B
Le Meridien 620 N High St Columbus oH 43215 12/31/15 $66.90 Meeting Expense oc 31B



